
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
52 MPLSA013-EA MPLSA013-EA 10.000 EA 5.400 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

53 MPLSA081-EA MPLSA081-EA 5.000 EA 0.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

54 MPLSA094-EA MPLSA094-EA 10.000 EA 2.700 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

55 MPLSA100-EA MPLSA100-EA 30.000 EA 27.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

56 MPLSA101-EA MPLSA101-EA 24.000 EA 17.280 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

57 MPLSA106-EA MPLSA106-EA 3.000 EA 0.990 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

58 MPLSA107-EA MPLSA107-EA 12.000 EA 3.720 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip

Special

Sleep Over

Comments

Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 0.113 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP

Customer Name Information
UPD Durban Document Number / Date

Sales Order Number / Date
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Shipment Number / Delivery Date 33000000518633 / 14.10.2025

0080748903 / 09.10.2025

0000015030
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
59 MPLSA130-EA MPLSA130-EA 6.000 EA 1.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

60 MPLSA133-EA MPLSA133-EA 9.000 EA 4.860 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 9.000 EA

61 MPLSA222-EA MPLSA222-EA 20.000 EA 144.800 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

62 MPLSA226-EA MPLSA226-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

63 MPLSA241-EA MPLSA241-EA 120.000 EA 576.000 KG 0.020 CBM 0.000 EA 120.000 EA

64 MPLSA245-EA MPLSA245-EA 20.000 EA 20.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

65 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 40.000 EA 32.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

77 MPLSA013-EA MPLSA013-EA 10.000 EA 5.400 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

78 MPLSA081-EA MPLSA081-EA 5.000 EA 0.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

79 MPLSA094-EA MPLSA094-EA 10.000 EA 2.700 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

80 MPLSA100-EA MPLSA100-EA 30.000 EA 27.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

81 MPLSA101-EA MPLSA101-EA 24.000 EA 17.280 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

82 MPLSA106-EA MPLSA106-EA 3.000 EA 0.990 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

83 MPLSA107-EA MPLSA107-EA 12.000 EA 3.720 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

84 MPLSA130-EA MPLSA130-EA 6.000 EA 1.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

85 MPLSA133-EA MPLSA133-EA 9.000 EA 4.860 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 9.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
86 MPLSA222-EA MPLSA222-EA 20.000 EA 144.800 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

87 MPLSA226-EA MPLSA226-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

88 MPLSA241-EA MPLSA241-EA 120.000 EA 576.000 KG 0.020 CBM 0.000 EA 120.000 EA

89 MPLSA245-EA MPLSA245-EA 20.000 EA 20.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

90 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 40.000 EA 32.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA
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